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Num |Name

GSNzZ

Level

Age Group

Province

T DSc

DSc

UB

DSc

BB

DSc

FX

sV

AA

8370 |Mackenzie Slee
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Senior Internation;

CAN WAG Snr

5.00

13.700

2.60

9.800

5.40

11.650

5.20

Control Judge:

12.400

18.20

47.550




